文学与艺术传媒学院

[bookmark: _GoBack]“周末晚点名”班级自查统计表

班级：                              日期：           
	序号
	宿舍
	姓名
	未归原因
	备注
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	2. 
	
	
	
	

	3. 
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	9. 
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	





备注：统计周日晚11:00以后未回寝人员。
                                     
                                               
                                     填表人：              

文学与艺术传媒学院
“周末晚点名”抽查统计表 
日期：              
	序号
	宿舍
	姓名
	未归原因
	备注
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备注：每周日晚10:30-11:00抽查。

值班人员：
